
S.NO DESTINATION PINCODE BARCODE CANDIDATE NAME ADDRESS REMARKS
1 Krishna 521108 RN610234125IN P Venkata Siva Durga Vijayawada 26222
2 Guntur 522001 RN610234134IN Shaik Khaja Guntur 24908
3 Prakasam 523274 RN610234148IN Karumanchi Koteswari Tanguturu 26454                                                     
4 Krishna 520003 RN610234151IN Inampudi Rama Manjusha Vijayawada 25878                                
5 Krishna 520012 RN610234165IN Vummiti Naga Vyshnavi Vijayawada 25835
6 Krishna 521213 RN610234179IN M Anitha Akkireddygudem 25891
7 Krishna 520011 RN610234182IN J Manga Ratnam Vijayawada 26224
8 Guntur 522413 RN610234196IN Shaik Moulana Piduguralla 22230
9 Guntur 522411 RN610234205IN Murikipudi Philip Machayapalem 22838

10 Krishna 521229 RN610233978IN Neelam Vijaya Saradhi Chinna Nandigama 26218
11 West Godavari 534462 RN610233981IN Mullangi Mounika Mudicharla 25907
12 East Godavari 533464 RN610233995IN Lanka Lavanya Yedurlanka 26279
13 Chittoor 517502 RN610234001IN B Sirisha Tirupathi 25168
14 Guntur 522616 RN610234015IN Ippe Durga Bhavani Chilakaluripeta 25772
15 Krishna 521229 RN610234029IN Pajjuru Sriram G.Konduru 23816
16 Krishna 521201 RN610234032IN B Ratna Madhuri Nuzvidu 25820
17 Krishna 521002 RN610234046IN Kannamreddy Vijaya Sri Chilakalapudi 26427
18 Krishna 520010 RN610234050IN Prasuna Salumuri Vijayawada 26269
19 Krishna 521241 RN610234085IN Hindola Kancherla Guntupalli 26027
20 Krishna 520001 RN610233964IN T Lalitha Satya Vijayawada 25935
21 Nellore 524003 RN610234077IN Valluru Dhanunjay Dargamitta 25946
22 Chittoor 517299 RN610233955IN R Pavan Kumar Vayalpadu 25487
23 Nellore 524003 RN610233947IN Pallala Balaji Mulapeta 26259
24 Kadapa 516227 RN610233933IN Surasura Manasa Badvel 26289
25 Visakhapatnam 530002 RN610233920IN K Deepthi Visakhapatnam 24928
26 Nellore 524101 RN610233916IN Sarvepalli Vishnu Priya Gudur 26229
27 Prakasam 523327 RN610233902IN Challa Gopiraju Mogulalpalli 26263
28 Guntur 522413 RN610233893IN Amathi Charshma Piduguralla 26234
29 Guntur 522659 RN610233880IN Pathan Saleem Khan Mukkellapadu 26200
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30 Kurnool 518102 RN610233876IN G Ajay Kumar Sundipenta 26237
31 East Godavari 533401 RN610233862IN Kuramdasu Sandhya Tuni 25556
32 Ananthapuramu 515402 RN610233859IN Irri Priyanka Gooty 26215
33 Guntur 522439 RN610235174IN Banavath Ramesh Naik Macherla 26238
34 Nellore 524412 RN610235188IN Sydapalli Prem Sumanth Kumar Thippaguntapalem 26255
35 West Godavari 534002 RN610235191IN Sasanala Tejaswini Eluru 25830
36 Guntur 522603 RN610235205IN Ravipati Madhavi Nakirekallu 26236
37 Kurnool 518508 RN610235214IN Dudekula Mabasha Gadivemula 26235
38 Nellore 524004 RN610235228IN Ch Madhura Meenakshi Bujabuja Nellore 26267
39 Nellore 524121 RN610235231IN Duddu Divakar Sullurupeta 26268
40 Krishna 521333 RN610235245IN Madapati Mahesh Kumar Vinjaram 25724
41 West Godavari 534005 RN610235259IN P N S V Prasad Eluru 26395
42 Krishna 520008 RN610235262IN N Ooha Sesha Sai Vijayawada 26138
43 Krishna 521201 RN610235276IN Bathina Vara Lakshmi Nuzvidu 25815
44 West Godavari 534316 RN610235280IN Anisetti Sushma Yadavolu 25873
45 Krishna 521211 RN610235055IN Chanumolu Harsha Sai Agiripalli 25695
46 Krishna 521163 RN610235069IN Gullapalli Yamini Vallurupalem 25696
47 Krishna 520010 RN610235072IN Vemula Neeraj Vijayawada 26114
48 Krishna 521111 RN610235086IN Badugu Spandana Meerjapuram 26015
49 Krishna 522001 RN610235090IN Eriki Sukanya Gdur 23608
50 Nellore 524004 RN610235109IN B Nagendra Babu Vedayapalem 26202
51 Krishna 521108 RN610234125IN P Venkata Siva Durga Vijayawada 26222
52 Guntur 522001 RN610234134IN Shaik Khaja Guntur 24908
53 Prakasam 523274 RN610234148IN Karumanchi Koteswari Tanguturu 26454
54 Krishna 520003 RN610234151IN Inampudi Rama Manjusha Vijayawada 25878
55 Krishna 520012 RN610234165IN Vummiti Naga Vyshnavi Vijayawada 25835
56 Krishna 521213 RN610234179IN M Anitha Akkireddygudem 25891
57 Krishna 520011 RN610234182IN J Manga Ratnam Vijayawada 26224
58 Guntur 522413 RN610234196IN Shaik Moulana Piduguralla 22230
59 Guntur 522411 RN610234205IN Murikipudi Philip Machayapalem 22838
60 Krishna 521229 RN610233978IN Neelam Vijaya Saradhi Chinna Nandigama 26218
61 West Godavari 534462 RN610233981IN Mullangi Mounika Mudicharla 25907
62 East Godavari 533464 RN610233995IN Lanka Lavanya Yedurlanka 26279



63 Chittoor 517502 RN610234001IN B Sirisha Tirupathi 25168
64 Guntur 522616 RN610234015IN Ippe Durga Bhavani Chilakaluripeta 25772
65 Krishna 521229 RN610234029IN Pajjuru Sriram G.Konduru 23816
66 Krishna 521201 RN610234032IN B Ratna Madhuri Nuzvidu 25820
67 Krishna 521002 RN610234046IN Kannamreddy Vijaya Sri Chilakalapudi 26427
68 Krishna 520010 RN610234050IN Prasuna Salumuri Vijayawada 26269
69 Krishna 521241 RN610234085IN Hindola Kancherla Guntupalli 26027
70 Krishna 520001 RN610233964IN T Lalitha Satya Vijayawada 25935
71 Nellore 524003 RN610234077IN Valluru Dhanunjay Dargamitta 25946
72 Chittoor 517299 RN610233955IN R Pavan Kumar Vayalpadu 25487
73 Nellore 524003 RN610233947IN Pallala Balaji Mulapeta 26259
74 Kadapa 516227 RN610233933IN Surasura Manasa Badvel 26289
75 Visakhapatnam 530002 RN610233920IN K Deepthi Visakhapatnam 24928
76 Nellore 524101 RN610233916IN Sarvepalli Vishnu Priya Gudur 26229
77 Prakasam 523327 RN610233902IN Challa Gopiraju Mogulalpalli 26263
78 Guntur 522413 RN610233893IN Amathi Charshma Piduguralla 26234
79 Guntur 522659 RN610233880IN Pathan Saleem Khan Mukkellapadu 26200
80 Kurnool 518102 RN610233876IN G Ajay Kumar Sundipenta 26237
81 East Godavari 533401 RN610233862IN Kuramdasu Sandhya Tuni 25556
82 Ananthapuramu 515402 RN610233859IN Irri Priyanka Gooty 26215
83 Guntur 522439 RN610235174IN Banavath Ramesh Naik Macherla 26238
84 Nellore 524412 RN610235188IN Sydapalli Prem Sumanth Kumar Thippaguntapalem 26255
85 West Godavari 534002 RN610235191IN Sasanala Tejaswini Eluru 25830
86 Guntur 522603 RN610235205IN Ravipati Madhavi Nakirekallu 26236
87 Kurnool 518508 RN610235214IN Dudekula Mabasha Gadivemula 26235
88 Nellore 524004 RN610235228IN Ch Madhura Meenakshi Bujabuja Nellore 26267
89 Nellore 524121 RN610235231IN Duddu Divakar Sullurupeta 26268
90 Krishna 521333 RN610235245IN Madapati Mahesh Kumar Vinjaram 25724
91 West Godavari 534005 RN610235259IN P N S V Prasad Eluru 26395
92 Krishna 520008 RN610235262IN N Ooha Sesha Sai Vijayawada 26138
93 Krishna 521201 RN610235276IN Bathina Vara Lakshmi Nuzvidu 25815
94 West Godavari 534316 RN610235280IN Anisetti Sushma Yadavolu 25873
95 Krishna 521211 RN610235055IN Chanumolu Harsha Sai Agiripalli 25695



96 Krishna 521163 RN610235069IN Gullapalli Yamini Vallurupalem 25696
97 Krishna 520010 RN610235072IN Vemula Neeraj Vijayawada 26114
98 Krishna 521111 RN610235086IN Badugu Spandana Meerjapuram 26015
99 Krishna 522001 RN610235090IN Eriki Sukanya Gdur 23608

100 Nellore 524004 RN610235109IN B Nagendra Babu Vedayapalem 26202
101 Krishna 521108 RN610234125IN P Venkata Siva Durga Vijayawada 26222
102 Guntur 522001 RN610234134IN Shaik Khaja Guntur 24908
103 Prakasam 523274 RN610234148IN Karumanchi Koteswari Tanguturu 26454
104 Krishna 520003 RN610234151IN Inampudi Rama Manjusha Vijayawada 25878
105 Krishna 520012 RN610234165IN Vummiti Naga Vyshnavi Vijayawada 25835
106 Krishna 521213 RN610234179IN M Anitha Akkireddygudem 25891
107 Krishna 520011 RN610234182IN J Manga Ratnam Vijayawada 26224
108 Guntur 522413 RN610234196IN Shaik Moulana Piduguralla 22230
109 Guntur 522411 RN610234205IN Murikipudi Philip Machayapalem 22838
110 Krishna 521229 RN610233978IN Neelam Vijaya Saradhi Chinna Nandigama 26218
111 West Godavari 534462 RN610233981IN Mullangi Mounika Mudicharla 25907
112 East Godavari 533464 RN610233995IN Lanka Lavanya Yedurlanka 26279
113 Chittoor 517502 RN610234001IN B Sirisha Tirupathi 25168
114 Guntur 522616 RN610234015IN Ippe Durga Bhavani Chilakaluripeta 25772
115 Krishna 521229 RN610234029IN Pajjuru Sriram G.Konduru 23816
116 Krishna 521201 RN610234032IN B Ratna Madhuri Nuzvidu 25820
117 Krishna 521002 RN610234046IN Kannamreddy Vijaya Sri Chilakalapudi 26427
118 Krishna 520010 RN610234050IN Prasuna Salumuri Vijayawada 26269
119 Krishna 521241 RN610234085IN Hindola Kancherla Guntupalli 26027
120 Krishna 520001 RN610233964IN T Lalitha Satya Vijayawada 25935
121 Nellore 524003 RN610234077IN Valluru Dhanunjay Dargamitta 25946
122 Chittoor 517299 RN610233955IN R Pavan Kumar Vayalpadu 25487
123 Nellore 524003 RN610233947IN Pallala Balaji Mulapeta 26259
124 Kadapa 516227 RN610233933IN Surasura Manasa Badvel 26289
125 Visakhapatnam 530002 RN610233920IN K Deepthi Visakhapatnam 24928
126 Nellore 524101 RN610233916IN Sarvepalli Vishnu Priya Gudur 26229
127 Prakasam 523327 RN610233902IN Challa Gopiraju Mogulalpalli 26263
128 Guntur 522413 RN610233893IN Amathi Charshma Piduguralla 26234



129 Guntur 522659 RN610233880IN Pathan Saleem Khan Mukkellapadu 26200
130 Kurnool 518102 RN610233876IN G Ajay Kumar Sundipenta 26237
131 East Godavari 533401 RN610233862IN Kuramdasu Sandhya Tuni 25556
132 Ananthapuramu 515402 RN610233859IN Irri Priyanka Gooty 26215
133 Guntur 522439 RN610235174IN Banavath Ramesh Naik Macherla 26238
134 Nellore 524412 RN610235188IN Sydapalli Prem Sumanth Kumar Thippaguntapalem 26255
135 West Godavari 534002 RN610235191IN Sasanala Tejaswini Eluru 25830
136 Guntur 522603 RN610235205IN Ravipati Madhavi Nakirekallu 26236
137 Kurnool 518508 RN610235214IN Dudekula Mabasha Gadivemula 26235
138 Nellore 524004 RN610235228IN Ch Madhura Meenakshi Bujabuja Nellore 26267
139 Nellore 524121 RN610235231IN Duddu Divakar Sullurupeta 26268
140 Krishna 521333 RN610235245IN Madapati Mahesh Kumar Vinjaram 25724
141 West Godavari 534005 RN610235259IN P N S V Prasad Eluru 26395
142 Krishna 520008 RN610235262IN N Ooha Sesha Sai Vijayawada 26138
143 Krishna 521201 RN610235276IN Bathina Vara Lakshmi Nuzvidu 25815
144 West Godavari 534316 RN610235280IN Anisetti Sushma Yadavolu 25873
145 Krishna 521211 RN610235055IN Chanumolu Harsha Sai Agiripalli 25695
146 Krishna 521163 RN610235069IN Gullapalli Yamini Vallurupalem 25696
147 Krishna 520010 RN610235072IN Vemula Neeraj Vijayawada 26114
148 Krishna 521111 RN610235086IN Badugu Spandana Meerjapuram 26015
149 Krishna 522001 RN610235090IN Eriki Sukanya Gdur 23608
150 Nellore 524004 RN610235109IN B Nagendra Babu Vedayapalem 26202
151 Guntur 522501 RN690977632IN Shaik Shahin Tadepalli 26251
152 Guntur 522503 RN690977646IN Kattepogu Stefi Seles Mangalagiri 25770
153 Kurnool 518412 RN690977650IN Molla Mahammed Siraj  Pathakota 26181
154 Guntur 522004 RN690977663IN Gunji Kavya Latha Guntur 25912
155 Guntur 522438 RN690977677IN Intha Triveni Jangamguntlapalem 25939
156 Guntur 522413 RN690977685IN Nallabothula Pavani Pillutla 25974
157 Prakasam 523201 RN690977694IN K Jyothirmayi Addanki 26006
158 Guntur 522002 RN690977703IN Bhattiprolu Sneha Sameera Guntur 25757
159 Guntur 522410 RN690977717IN Madireddy Sravani Krosuru 26321
160 Guntur 522309 RN690977561IN Katuru Leelavathi Gullapalli 25561
161 Kurnool 518543 RN690977575IN S Shafimun Alamur 25642



162 Guntur 522034 RN690977589IN Gade Jahnavi Guntur 25571
163 East Godavari 533450 RN690977592IN Kakarapalli Anusha Pithapuram 25127
164 Krishna 520003 RN690977601IN Buruga Harika Vijayawada 25758
165 Guntur 522003 RN690977615IN Kota Pavan Venkata Sai Suhas Guntur 26256
166 Guntur 522402 RN690977629IN Inturi Suresh Babu Lagadapadu 26248
167 Prakasam 523286 RN690977495IN Gaddhala Avinash Koppolu 26300
168 Krishna 521401 RN690977500IN Vennapusa Manikanta Reddy Satyalapadu 26312
169 Krishna 521125 RN690977513IN Yakkati Chandini Kosurivaripalem 25603
170 Prakasam 523346 RN690977527IN Appani Aruna Singarapalli 25566
171 Kurnool 518401 RN690977535IN G Mercy Parimala Pamulapadu 25637
172 Guntur 522503 RN690977544IN Vudatha Sai Ramya Mangalagiri 25728
173 Guntur 522212 RN690977558IN G V Pavan Gopi Gundavaram 25558
174 Guntur 522503 RN690977411IN Tadiboina Samba Siva Rao Mangalagiri 25682
175 Guntur 522503 RN690977425IN SK Shabana Azmi Mangalagiri 25683
176 Prakasam 523330 RN690977439IN Siddapuram Prudhviraj Bhattuvaripalem 25940
177 Prakasam 523265 RN690977442IN Gudala Venkata Krishna Reddy Chinthalapudi 25941
178 Guntur 522503 RN690977456IN Shaik Fathima Mangalagiri 25680
179 Guntur 522503 RN690977460IN Vangara Sandhya Mangalagiri 25726
180 Prakasam 523168 RN690977487IN Miriyala Srujana Yagnasalapeta 26314
181 VIZIZNAGARAM 535161 RN690979338IN THOTATHIL VINAY KRISHNA LAKKAVARAPUKOTA 26356
182 VISAKHAPATNAM 530027 RN690978068IN PETLA SRIVANI VISAKHAPATNAM 21859
183 KRISHNA 521104 RN690979770IN PAMARTHI NAGAMANI RELPURU 22993
184 KRISHNA 521101 RN690978071IN GANDIKOTA MOUNIKA SAGAR BUDDAVARAM 21526
185 EAST GODAVARI 507121 RN690979412IN PAIDA VENKATESWARLU REGULAPADU 22951
186 CHITTOOR 517325 RN690978893IN B MADHAVI GOLLAPALLI 26346
187 PRAKASAM 523253 RN690979545IN IRUVURI NAVEEN REDDY KAKARLA 24510
188 KADAPA 516004 RN690978099IN K BLESSY HEPSIBA CHELSIYA Y.M PALLI 25932
189 EAST GODAVARI 533344 RN690978227IN MUNJETI LAKSHMI PEDAPUDI 26351(A)
190 NELLORE 524346 RN690978213IN PAMIDIMARRI VENKATA SAI YASASWINIKALIVELAPALEM 26326
191 PRAKASAM 523227 RN690978195IN SHAIK ABDUL RAHIM SEETHARAMPURAM 26357
192 WEST GODAVARI 534444 RN690979430IN SUNNAM LAKSHMI NALLAKUNTA 22944
193 NELLORE 524001 RN690978187IN LINGALA VENKATA MADHURI NELLORE 26323
194 PRAKASAM 523111 RN690979390IN BALLI BALA BRAHMAIAH GUDIPADU 26250



195 GUNTUR 522007 RN690979372IN MERUVA NAGI REDDY GUNTUR 24767
196 EAST GODAVARI 533006 RN690979443IN YALLA SATYANARAYANA RAMESWARAM 26550
197 GUNTUR 522409 RN690979386IN MUDAVATHU BHANU NAIK MADIPADU 26271
198 WEST GODAVARI 534002 RN690979505IN KATURI AKHIL PATHANUPARRU 26075
199 WEST GODAVARI 534340 RN690978981IN JONNAKUTI SUBHASHA PEDDAVARAM 26370
200 SRIKAKULAM 532457 RN690979205IN ULLAKULA SRAVANI NIVAGAM 26391
201 VISAKHAPATNAM 530040 RN690979911IN MARIKA GOVARDHAN VISAKHAPATNAM 26217
202 WEST GODAVARI 534005 RN690979925IN PALAKEETI MADHURI CATHERIN TANGELLAMUDI 26185
203 KRISHNA 521175 RN690978995IN GUNJA PAVANI JAGGAYAPETA 26371
204 GUNTUR 522663 RN690978876IN ANUMOLU SUJATHA MUGACHINTALAPALEM 26362
205 KRISHNA 521325 RN690979001IN MOTHUKURI BHARGAVI PEYYERU 26369
206 PRAKASAM 523201 RN690978978IN KILARI MAHESH MYLAVARAM 26389
207 KURNOOL 518501 RN690978377IN KONETI NIHARIKA NANDYALA 26330
208 KADAPA 516269 RN690979179IN K MANIKANTA SIBYALA 26309
209 KRISHNA 521325 RN690978244IN S NAGA PRIYANKA MUDINEPALLE 26335
210 KURNOOL 518004 RN690978607IN D NAZEER BASHA KURNOOL 26333
211 KURNOOL 518102 RN690978235IN GOTTEMUKKALA CHINNA MALLESHSRISAILAM 26331
212 VISAKHAPATNAM 531030 RN690978567IN BAJANKI LAKSHMI DEVARAPALLI 26337
213 EAST GODAVARI 533262 RN690978451IN CHAKKAPALLI NIKHILA VEERA MAHALAKSHMIADIVARAPUPETA 26228
214 SRIKAKULAM 532242 RN690978332IN RATTI DEEPIKA MANDASA 26047
215 SRIKAKULAM 532001 RN690978425IN SENAPATHI HEMALATHA SRIKAKULAM 26262
216 SRIKAKULAM 532212 RN690978350IN PEDADA KEERTHI TALAGAM 26018
217 WEST GODAVARI 534460 RN690978301IN SANDIPAMU PAVAN KUMAR CHINTAPUDI 26096
218 EAST GODAVARI 533212 RN690978479IN KASI SOWJANYA DONTIKURRU 26086
219 GUNTUR 522435 RN690978292IN ATCHALA GOPI KRISHNA GANGIREDDYPALEM 21375
220 VISAKHAPATNAM 531029 RN690978275IN MATCHARASA SUHASINI NERODUVALASA 26113
221 EAST GODAVARI 533307 RN690978139IN PASUPULETI BHASKARA RAVI KUMARKALERU 26188
222 EAST GODAVARI 533408 RN690978142IN UNDRASI GANGARAJU SRUNGAVRUKSHAM 26291
223 VISAKHAPATNAM 531116 RN690978465IN MADHU VENU SRAVANI K L PURAM 26090
224 SRIKAKULAM 532401 RN690978434IN MERAKANA LALITHA KUMARI IPPILI 26034
225 EAST GODAVARI 533216 RN690978346IN MORTHA SANTHI GADILANKA 26016
226 WEST GODAVARI 534166 RN690978289IN GATHALA BUNNY YANALAPLLI 26125
227 SRIKAKULAM 532459 RN690978258IN BANDARU HASINI HIRAMANDALAM 26024



228 SRIKAKULAM 532456 RN690978417IN SAKIPALLI MOHINI BHAMINI 26261
229 SRIKAKULAM 532455 RN690978261IN KALAGATI GAYATHRI KOTTURU 26025
230 VIZIZNAGARAM 535218 RN690978315IN KORADA MADHU SATHIVADA 26095
231 KRISHNA 520015 RN690978156IN K BHU LAKSHMI VIJAYAWADA 26393
232 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN690979528IN GORLE BHAVANI VISAKHAPATNAM 26026
233 WEST GODAVARI 534002 RN690979514IN MODUGUMUDI ANUSHA ELURU 26097
234 WEST GODAVARI 534211 RN690979488IN S GEETHA SWAROOPA TANUKU 26089
235 WEST GODAVARI 534003 RN690979474IN L OM SAI PRAKASH ELURU 26099
236 VISAKHAPATNAM 531021 RN690979465IN ALLAMPALLI BHARGAVI PARAVADA 26098
237 WEST GODAVARI 534001 RN690979457IN SYED UZMA ELURU 26186
238 VISAKHAPATNAM 530052 RN690979908IN PYLA RANGA RAO TARLUVADA 26219
239 EAST GODAVARI 533201 RN690979871IN NIMUSHAKAVI SRI SAI DURGA LAKSHMI NAVYAAMALAPURAM 26132
240 KRISHNA 520015 RN690979602IN JANIPALLI SRI HARSHA VIJAYAWADA 23460
241 WEST GODAVARI 534218 RN690979868IN JANA SANTHOSH SRI HARSHA MANDAPAKA 26152
242 PRAKASAM 523270 RN690979854IN JARUBULA VENKATA GANESH MUPPARAJUPALEM 26153
243 WEST GODAVARI 534301 RN690979837IN DEVALLA SWATHIDEVI S MUPPAVARAM 26155
244 KRISHNA 520013 RN690979409IN NANDAM LAKSHMI SRAVANI VIJAYAWADA 26297
245 GUNTUR 522660 RN690978111IN BHAVANASI PEDABABU GURAPPANAIDUPALEM 14463
246 GUNTUR 522019 RN690979593IN VASIMALLA MADHURI PRATHIPADU 15229
247 EAST GODAVARI 533244 RN690979783IN SURUMENU SIVA RAMA PRASADGUDAPALLI 19298
248 GUNTUR 522006 RN690979721IN MAMILLAPALLI SUPRIYA GUNTUR 16802(A)
249 GUNTUR 522004 RN690979735IN A MOUNIKA GUNTUR 16573
250 VIZIANAGARAM 535002 RN690979749IN S VISHNU VARDHAN VIZIANAGARAM 18369
251 KRISHNA 520002 RN690979752IN YALAMANCHILI RASHMI VIJAYAWADA 12969
252 KRISHNA 521201 RN690979806IN SHYALA SHARMEEN NUZVIDU 11704
253 VISAKHAPATNAM 530007 RN690979718IN TAMMINENI VENKATA LAKSHMI VISAKHAPATNAM 952
254 CHITTOOR 517234 RN690979559IN DESIREDDY HEMALATHA KALIKIRI 25958
255 NELLORE 524121 RN690978160IN KALISETTI THULASI SULLURPETA 26324
256 EAST GODAVARI 533407 RN690978598IN DEYYALA JOSHI KUMAR KA MALLAVARAM 24294
257 WEST GODAVARI 534442 RN690978584IN DARAM KAVITHA DOSAPADU 25652
258 KURNOOL 518543 RN690978536IN G CHANDVA OBULESU ALLAGADDA 26298
259 KRISHNA 520007 RN690978575IN KAMABATTULA JAYA SREE YANAMALAKUDURU 26340
260 KRISHNA 521401 RN690978553IN K CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY GAMPALAGUDEM 26311



261 KRISHNA 521235 RN690978522IN GOLLAPUDI HARIKA TIRUVURU 26315
262 PRAKASAM 523211 RN690978173IN G SANDHYA RANI GOGULAMUDI 26308
263 ANANTAPUR 515501 RN690979182IN G MANJUNATH REDDIPALLE 26307
264 ANANTAPUR 515865 RN690979165IN P SREENIVASULU PRASANTH RAYADURGAM 26338
265 GUNTUR 522529 RN690979125IN K YASASWINI DURGA BHAVANI PHIRANGIPURAM 26322
266 WEST GODAVARI 534260 RN690978125IN RAVURI SAI SUPRIYA PALAKOLLU 26320
267 KRISHNA 521230 RN690978862IN VAJRALA SRI VENKATA DIVYA MYLAVARAM 26361
268 GUNTUR 522438 RN690979077IN SHAIK ASMA MEDIKONDURU 26353
269 PRAKASAM 523001 RN690979050IN V SANDEEP RAKESH ONGOLE 26367
270 PRAKASAM 523157 RN690979046IN KOTI KRISHNA CHIATANYA CHIRALA 26366
271 PRAKASAM 523330 RN690979032IN VELPULA ADINARAYANA DUVVALI 26365
272 VISAKHAPATNAM 531011 RN690979015IN RAJANA SAIKUMARI CHIPPADU 26387
273 GUNTUR 522502 RN690978902IN SIRISHA DARA TADEPALLI 26348
274 SRIKAKULAM 532243 RN690979196IN JINAGA DILLESWARI AMBUGAM 26390
275 KURNOOL 518302 RN690978394IN P SHRAVANI ADONI 26329
276 NELLORE 524404 RN690978385IN MANAVASI HEMALATHA PIGILAM KOTHAPALEM 26325
277 PRAKASAM 523201 RN690979085IN Y VISALA UPPALAPADU 26359
278 CHITTOOR 517257 RN690978933IN BAJANTHRI GANGABHAVANI SOMALA 26381
279 WEST GODAVARI 534201 RN690979576IN KRISHNAM RAJU GADIRAJU BHIMAVARAM 21060
280 KADAPA 516360 RN690979580IN C CHARAN RAJU PRODDATUR 24646
281 KURNOOL 518422 RN690978108IN KALYAN VENKATESH ATMAKUR 23927
282 WEST GODAVARI 534101 RN690979426IN G LAKSHMI SRI SAI KUMAR TADEPALLI 26385
283 ANANTAPUR 515591 RN690979134IN M NAGA DEVI KADIRI 26344
284 PRAKASAM 523001 RN690978916IN CHEJARLA VEERENDRA BABU ONGOLE 26351
285 CHITTOOR 517127 RN690979219IN B THYAGARAJULU PAIPALLE 26358
286 ANANTAPUR 515411 RN690979236IN JAINI SAI HARSHINI TADIPATRI 26372
287 GUNTUR 522403 RN690979284IN AKURATHI SURYA BHAVANA SATTENAPALLI 26380
288 SRIKAKULAM 532195 RN690979103IN MOGILIPURI SANDEEP SEETHANNAPETA 25640
289 PRAKASAM 523211 RN690978880IN P CHAITANYA KUMAR VADDIPALEM 26363
290 WEST GODAVARI 534462 RN690979531IN PODILA RAJESH TUVVACHILAKARAUYUDUPALEM 25157
291 KRISHNA 520007 RN690978540IN MANDA JOY PRISE YANAMALAKUDURU 26302
292 KRISHNA 521228 RN690979810IN SHKIRI SRI LAKSHMI KONDAPALLI 26166
293 EAST GODAVARI 533005 RN690978482IN ANILKUMAR KANDALA KAKINADA 26081



294 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 RN690978363IN PONNAGANTI USHASREE GANESH NAGAR 26019
295 KRISHNA 521215 RN690978403IN MESAPAM SINDHIYA HARIJANAWADA 26110
296 WEST GODAVARI 534227 RN690979823IN KATTA NARENDRA MORTHA 26151
297 GUNTUR 522001 RN690979695IN TADIKONDA MAHESWARI OLD GUNTUR 25560
298 WEST GODAVARI 534467 RN690979491IN MELLA PUSHPA JYOTHI T NARASAPURAM 26067
299 EAST GODAVARI 533222 RN690979885IN YALLA RAMYA SRI RATNA BATTUPALEM 26131
300 WEST GODAVARI 534124 RN690979845IN TADI INDRA KIRAN REDDY PENUMANTRA 26154
301 SRIKAKULAM 532456 RN690979899IN TINGA MAHESH KUMAR BATTILI 26213
302 PRAKASAM 523301 RN690979063IN P RAVINDRA YADDANAPUDI 26352
303 GUNTUR 522001 RN690978624IN DAMARLA KRISHNA PRIYANKA GUNTUR 26102
304 VISAKHAPATNAM 531113 RN690978765IN YAKA BHAVANI MAKAVARA PALEM 26400



                                                    
                               


